Hydraulic Swing Clamp Cylinder • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:100kg/cm2
• MC
•
• ,
• 1.5
•
Product Introduction
• The product is ideal for mass production on a special purpose machine and jig on

Acting type Double acting
HSC
Ordering Code
Series Bore of Cylinder Clamping arm type
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
Type Rotating Direction
N:0 ˚
N:0˚ No swing
L
L: Turn left
R
R: Turn right
S:
S: Single side arm
D:
D: Double side arm
:
Blank:Line type
MF
MF:Manifold with flow control
M:
M: Manifold type
TB:
TB: Threaded body
FA:
FA: Flange type
HSC MF 25 S R 90
FAM:
FAM: Flange with manifold
Rotating Angle Stroke extension
Line. MF type
90:90 ˚ 45:45 ˚ 60:60 ˚
E
Hydraulic Swing Clamp Cylinder • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:100kg/cm2
Double Side Swing Clamp Clamping Arm Mounting Methods
Clamping Arm Removing Methods
Single Side Swing Clamp
HSC
S
w
in
g
S
tr
ok
e
C
la
m
pi
ng
 s
tr
ok
e
Hydraulic Swing Clamp Cylinder FA.TB • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:100kg/cm2
FA-S FA-D TB-S TB-D
HSC FA / T B
Flange type / Threaded body
Clamping Port  Unclamping PortA B